
Pos 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not qualified (50% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 

 

Spec Z 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 

Not qualified (50% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not qualified (50% = 5 Laps) 
DQ 

No. 

7 
45 
77 

8 
88 
87 

26 

10 
67 
31 
76 

202 

206 

88 

72 
2 

19 
73 

220 
84 

66 

Name 

Robert Weston 
Dustin Mozader 
Randy English 
Team Incidental Contact 
Craig Newmaker 
Ryan Simms 

Randy Weakly 

Ashley Burt 
John Benton 
Daniel Brigham 
Daniel Williams 

Christian Bussell 

Jeannine Horan 

Jason Walsh 

Andrew DeJesus 
Christopher Venturini 
Mike Elliott 
Weston Pawlowski 
Craig Capraro 
John Brandow 

Chuck Taylor 

Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

4 

10 
10 

9 
9 

10 

9 

1 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Diff 

5.855 
27.056 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

1.212 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

2.470 
16.493 
17.779 
24.692 
27.791 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:45.457 
1:45.894 
1:48.178 
1:48.887 
1:54.736 
1:54.747 

1:49.728 

1:45.420 
1:45.593 
1:49.414 
1:45.114 

1:46.616 

1:53.412 

1:51.938 
1:52.005 
1:56.490 
1:51.939 
1:55.006 
1:55.831 

1:52.013 

In Lap 

6 
3 
4 
2 
4 
5 

4 

2 
2 
4 
6 

2 

7 

0 

5 
4 
8 
5 
6 
2 

3 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/14/2019 2:49:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountyain 

Margin of Victory 

6.820 

Avg. Speed 

78.570 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.185 

Best Speed 

79.851 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ken Rockwell 

 

NASA RM - Back to School Bash 

Thunder 

Race #3 ($$$) 

Race started at 11:03:37 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

8/25/2019 11:00 AM 
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Pos 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

11 

95 
11 
82 

Name 

Mitchell Taylor 

Graeme Davies 
Ken Rockwell 
Jonathan Lopata 

Class 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

9 

10 
10 
10 

Diff 

6.820 
1:04.314 

Best Tm 

1:52.403 

1:39.236 
1:39.185 
1:44.664 

In Lap 

3 

4 
8 
3 

Points 

0 

0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

6.820 

Avg. Speed 

78.570 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.185 

Best Speed 

79.851 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ken Rockwell 
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